All races 0-14 (female)

-

1 Camille Chaudoin 619 14:35 0:45:12

All races 0-14 (male)

1 James Spears H 14 462 9:17 0:28:46
2 Aiden Tidwell M 13 474 10:30 0:32:35
3 Cooper Chaudoin M 9 A13 10:32 0:32:39
4 Ivan Branch i 1z 385 12:53 0:39:56
5 Carter Spears M 14 461

fll races 15-19 (female)

__

Gracelyn Como 391 11:09 0:34:35
2 Cyhele Forbes F 17 401 12:30 0:38:46
3 Aspen Kingsley F 17 426

All races 15-19 (male)

Daltan Kingsley 427

All races 20-24 (female)

Emily Martinez F 430 10:05 0:31:15
2 Kendall Ward F 21 477 10:44 0:33:18
3 Mattie Branch F 20 384 16:10 0:50:08

All races 25-29 (female)

Pos
1 Summer Ussery 476 0:30:50

2 Jana Ford F 402 0:32:26

3 Analhi Lizarraga F 27 623 0:32:55

4 Emily Phillippi F 27 445 0:33:50

5 Kristina Ward F 25 478 0:40:23

6 Alexandra Weisser F 27 479

7 katie wright F 27 482

All races 25-29 (male)

Gende
1 Brandon Davis 29 614 g:13 0:25:28
2 Bryce Koon M 25 620 11:49 0:36:38

i]

fll races 30-34 (female)

1 Kaitlin Craig F 30 393 9:23 0:2

2 Amber Dean F 34 396 12:04 0:37:26
3 Brittany Bunn F 30 388 12:50 0:39:46
4 Lindsay 0liver F 31 440 13:48 0:42:48
5 shelby Goins F 30 408 15:24 0:47:46
6 Jacgue Torres F 33 475 15:28 0:47:57
7 Melanie Gouine F 34 412 15:34 0:48:16
g Lindsay Ratcliffe F 31 449 15:49 0:49:02
3 Erin Neighbors F 34 438

MYLAPS



L B e L

A1l races 35-39 (female)

James Salerno
Channon Rothmiller
Jeremy Rodriguez
Taylor Hopkins
Michael Story

T X T T XX

3
3
3
3
3

2
2
2
1
1

455
453
452
419
469

7:51
7:56
3:08

11:

18

0:24:21
0:24:38
0:258:19
0:35:02

thlete -

L o R = = o

-
o

11

All races 35-39 (male)

1
2
3
4

fll races 40-44 (female)

Lori Richardson
Jessica Anest
Debi Elton
Courtney Boggus
Jordan Cartledge
Angel Daniel
Clarissa Chaudoin
Stephanie Pawlowsk i
Meghan Richardson
Becca Smith

Laura Starling

Chris Anest
Benjamin Baker
Hesley Dean
David Harris

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

36
36
35

37
35
39
36
35
35
39
38
39
38
35

376
377
395
415

450
375
397
380
389
394
616
443
451
460
466

g:

10:
11:
12:
14:
14:
14:
14:

10:39
11:27
12:04
13:17

54

35
50
37
16
29
36
54

0:2
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

32:
36:
40:
44:
44:
45:
46:

50
4z
10
14
53
15
11

0:33:01
0:35:30
0:37:25
0:41:11

_

thlete

0:31:52
0:35:24
0:47:23
0:52:46
0:55:08

L R = L = o

ALl races 40-44

Rachel Kern
Melinda Golden
Chrissy Gaston
Carrie Tidwell
Robyn Stanton
Mary Johnson
Amanda Medeiros
RAQUEL SANABRIA
Jennifer Shaw

(male)

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

40
44
41
44
43
41
42
40

423
403
404
473
465
4z2
435
456
458

10:17
11:25
15:17
17:01
17:47

-_

All races 45-49 (female)

- O N £ M =

Juan Mancini
Steven Boggus
Randall Elton

Athlete

Laura Fuller
Donna Barnett

Joy Hall

Leigh Ann Stone
Bethanne Strasser
Brandy Kerrison
Sherma Lumpkin

o

=z X X

m m m ™M m ™M

41
40
F

46
49
49
47
47
49
49

621
381
398

403
378
158
468
471
424
429

10:14
10:59
11:50

10:
10:
10:
11:
14:
15:

11
21
31
43
24
27

ODDDOOO

131
13e:
132
136:
144
HE

0:31:45
0:34:03
0:36:42

34
06
36
20
38
53

MYLAPS
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All races 45-49 (female)

Heather Morgan F 43 436 19:03 0:59:05
9 Angie Bryan F 43 387
10 Lori Kingsley F 48 428
11 Laverne Stevenson F 43 467
12 Julie Williams F 43 431

All races 45-43 (male)

thlete
1 HMatt Strasser 470 g:06 0:25:08

M
b Agaron Spurgeon M 45 464 14:03 0:43:35

A1l races S50-54 (female)

--

1 mary hudson F 420 0:32 0:3

2 Andrea Jackson F 52 421 10:54 0:33:49
3 Jennifer Taunton F 51 472 11:46 0:36:28
4 Kim 0liver F 50 439 11:54 0:36:54
= Mallin Hopkins F 52 417 13:34 0:42:04
6 Amy Wiethrock F 51 4380 14:04 0:43:37
7 Christina Brown F 54 386 14:08 0:43:50
8 Kim Upchurch F 50 410 15:25 0:47:49
9 DeDe King F 50 425 15:27 0:47:54
10 Kelly Outman F 51 441 19:04 0:59:05
11 KATHY MCGILL F 54 434

All races 50-54 (male)

Roger Feldt M 54 400 58:30 0:26:23
2 Richard Spears M 53 23z 9:14 0:28:37
3 Edwin Geveke M 54 406 13:50 0:42:54
4 Brian Pawlowski H 54 444 14:54 0:d46:11

All races 55-59 (female)

Athlete :

Hendy Harris =1z 413 9:33 0:29:38
2 Lisa Morman F 58 437 12:57 0:40:10
3 Tammy Feldt F 56 399 15:37 0:48:25
4 HWendy Patterson F 58 442

All races 55-59 (male)

-_

James Jr Masseth 433 10:18 0:31:56
2 Michael Harris M 58 414 13:17 0:41:11
3 William Hopkins M 55 418 13:19 0:41:16

fll races B0-64 (female)

o

1 Tami Psalmond F 60 447 10:30 0:32:32
2 Vicki Geter F 62 405 14:30 0:44:57
3 Renee Boggus F 62 382 15:37 0:458:25
4 Cindy Mask F 63 432 13:45 1:01:14

All races 60-64 (male)

MYLAPS



1 David Como H 60 392 13:54 0:43:086
Thomas Mask H 60 431 15:18 0:47:27

ra

All races 65-69 (female)

Athlete -

sherry Pierce 446 15:14 0:47:13
2 Quintella Hauser F 639 416 15:20 0:47:33
3 Karen Ratcliffe F 67 448 15:49 0:49:01

All races 65-69 (male)

-

Jeffreg Davensstott 615 15:34 0:458:15

All races 70-74 (male)

Dennis Cawvender 330 10:10 0:31:32
2 Gerard Schierberg M 73 457 14:56 0:46:18

All races 75- (male)

Face
1 Roger Sprandel M 463 0:40:20

i]

Top 3 All races (female)

-

Jill Braley 383 6:07 0:18:59
2 Kylee Geweke F 18 407 6:51 0:21:15
3 Danielle Simmons F 41 459 g:20 0:25:49

Top 3 All races (male)

-

1 kaiden Baxley 379 6:45 0:20:57
2 Clint Chaudoin M 33 617 7:14 0:22:25
3 Christopher Salazar M 31 454 7:49 0:24:16

MYLAPS



